2016 Desert 100 Results

Class
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)
Vintage (all pre-86)

Class Finish
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name
Ryan Stevenson
Kevin Bise
Justin Wright
Larry Cooley
Sheridan Joyce
Joel Donaldson
Jared Black
Nate Mcdonald
Russ Ferguson
Richard Post
Chad Walico
Sasha Kokesch
Tyler/Superman Roberts
Steve Broad
William Coleman
Jed Nannery
Marcus Swayze
Gerald Swayze
Andrew Oliver
Smilye Cashman
Dustin Coleman
Darin Schroeder
Rocky Seylor

Peter Woolsey

City, St

Beverly, Wa
Snoqualmie, Wa
Kennewick, Wa
Cordova, Ak
Manhattan, Mt
Arlington, Wa
Lake Stevens, Wa
150 Milehouse, Bc
Seattle, Wa

Allyn, Wa

Bc Canada,

Keller, Wa

Snohomish, Wa

Newport, Wa
Port Orchard, Wa
Ravensdale, Wa
Spokane, Wa
Grand Coulee, Wa

Kelowna, Bc

Bib Number Bike Brand Race Laps

1410
1340
1406
1362
1416
1490
1431
1369
1313
1046
1307
1323
1177
1336
1275
1433
1216
1217
1473
1034
1036
1014
1491
1000

HSQ
HSQ
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
OTH
KAW
HSQ
YAM
UNK
HON
YAM
UNK
UNK
HSQ
suz

HON
YAM
YAM
HSQ
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Elapsed_time
02:05:22.886
02:11:43.979
02:25:31.592
02:26:53.523
02:33:09.203
02:40:53.647
02:43:31.488
02:50:02.160
02:52:29.486
02:53:02.184
02:54:51.946
02:58:12.188
03:07:30.513
03:16:08.059
03:17:22.175
03:28:45.643
03:49:30.463
03:50:10.118
04:34:24.447
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



